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Direction
Bromley North Station — Chartwell

50 stops

Open route schedule

Bromley North Station

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley High Street / The Mall

Bromley South Station

St Mark's Church

Beadon Road

Hayesford Park Drive

Cheriton Avenue

Matfield Close

Culverston Close

Pickhurst Park

The Pickhurst

Crest Road

Hayes Hill Road

Hayes / Station Approach

Hayes (Kent)

Holland Way

Tiepigs Lane

Glebe Way

Coney Hall

Hartfield Crescent

Route schedule
Bromley North Station — Chartwell

Monday 06:25-00:25
+1

Tuesday 06:25-00:25
+1

Wednesday 06:25-00:25
+1

Thursday 06:25-00:25
+1

Friday 06:25-00:25
+1

Saturday 06:25-00:25
+1

Sunday 08:25-00:25
+1

Route info

Direction: Bromley North Station

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Keston / The Fox

Leafy Grove

Keston Village Hall

Heathfield Road /Keston Common

Keston Church

Blackness Lane

Leaves Green / Ashmore Lane

Leaves Green / The Kings Arms

Biggin Hill Airport / Passenger Terminal

Hanbury Drive

Biggin Hill Memorial Museum

Main Road / Salt Box Hill

Main Road / Sunningvale Ave

Biggin Hill / Black Horse

Lebanon Gardens

Haig Road

Village Green Way

Aperfield Road

St Winifred's Road

Aperfield Inn

Westerham Hill Baptist Church

Westerham Heights

Graham Hall Coachworks

Pilgrims Way

Force Green Lane

Hartley Road

The Flyers Way

The Green

Chartwell





Direction
Chartwell — Bromley North Station

55 stops

Open route schedule

Chartwell

The Green

The Flyers Way

Hartley Road

Force Green Lane

Pilgrims Way

Graham Hall Coachworks

Westerham Heights

Westerham Hill Baptist Church

Aperfield Inn

Tatsfield Path

St Winifred's Road

Main Road / Aperfield Road

Village Green Way

Lebanon Gardens

Maple Leaf Close

Biggin Hill / Black Horse

Main Road / Sunningvale Ave

Main Road / Salt Box Hill

Biggin Hill Memorial Museum

Biggin Hill Airport / Passenger Terminal

Leaves Green / The Kings Arms

Leaves Green / Ashmore Lane

Blackness Lane

Keston Church

Route schedule
Chartwell — Bromley North Station

Monday 05:25-00:25
+1

Tuesday 05:25-00:25
+1

Wednesday 05:25-00:25
+1

Thursday 05:25-00:25
+1

Friday 05:25-00:25
+1

Saturday 05:25-00:25
+1

Sunday 07:25-00:25
+1

Route info

Direction: Chartwell

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Westerham Rd / Heathfield Rd

Keston Village Hall

Leafy Grove

Keston / The Fox

Hartfield Crescent

Coney Hall

Addington Road / Glebe Way

Tiepigs Lane

Holland Way

Hayes (Kent)

Hayes / Station Approach

Hayes Hill Road

Crest Road

The Pickhurst

The Avenue Hayes

Meadway / Pickhurst Park

Pickhurst Park

Stanstead Close

Matfield Close

Cheriton Avenue

Hayesford Park Drive

Beadon Road

Hayes Road / Cameron Road

St Mark's Church

Bromley South Station

Elmfield Road / The Mall

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley Town Hall



West Street Bromley

Bromley North Station

246 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bromley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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